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Autumn Expressions
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0010  Silky White 
0184  Pearl 
0232  Seaweed 
0352  Marsh 
0442  Tarnished Gold 
0453  Army Drab 
0520  Daffodil 
0555  Light Sage 
0630  Buttercup 
0640  Parchment 
0651  Cornsilk 
0670  Cream 
0672  Baquette 
0713  Lemon 
0761  Oat 
0781  Candlewick 
0832  Sisal 

0842  Toffee 
0851  Old Gold 
0853  Pecan 
0874  Gravel 
1010  Toast 
1030  Passion Fruit 
1032  Bronze 
1060  Shrimp Pink 
1061  Taupe 
1123  Caramel Cream 
1133  Peru 
1134  Light Cocoa 
1321  Dark Orange 
1332  Harvest 
1351  Starfish 
1362  Shrimp 
1430  Melon 

1521  Flamingo 
1532  Coral 
1543  Rusty Rose 
1565  Espresso 
1600  Spanish Tile 
1725  Terra Cotta 
1755  Hyacinth 
2241  Mauve 
2333  Wine 
2655  Aura 
2762  Misty Rose 
5050  Luster 
5650  Spring Frost 
5832  Celery 
6071  Old Lace 
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Isacord Thread Colors

Note: One spool of 1000 meter thread is adequate for the project unless otherwise noted.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1565
n 2. Brown Detail ................................................... 0853
n 3. Tan Detail ....................................................... 0651
n 4. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 5. Toffee Detail ................................................... 0842
n 6. Green Detail ................................................... 5832
n 7. Light Green Detail .......................................... 5650
n 8. Khaki Detail .................................................... 6071
n 9. Orange Detail ................................................. 1010
n 10. Passion Fruit Detail ........................................ 1030
n 11. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0630
n 12. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0672
n 13. Cream Detail .................................................. 0670

173.1  X  134.2 mm6.81  X  5.29 in. 29555 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Brown Detail ....................................................1134
n 2. Tan Detail ....................................................... 0651
n 3. Purple Detail ................................................... 2762
n 4. Sisal Detail ..................................................... 0832
n	 5.	 Starfish	Detail ................................................. 1351
n 6. Hyacinth Detail ............................................... 1755
n 7. Shrimp Pink Detail .......................................... 1060
n 8. Pink Detail ...................................................... 2655
n 9. Gray Detail ..................................................... 0184
n 10. White Detail .................................................... 0010
n 11. Orange Detail ................................................. 1321

51304-02  Be Thankful51304-01  Pumpkin Scene 1

164.9  X  131.4 mm6.49  X  5.17 in. 19762 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Shrimp Pink Detail .......................................... 1060
n 2. Gray Detail ..................................................... 0184
n 3. Khaki Detail .................................................... 6071
n 4. Brown Detail ................................................... 0853
n 5. Army Drab Detail ............................................ 0453
n 6. Light Sage Detail ............................................ 0555
n 7. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0672
n 8. Shrimp Detail .................................................. 1362
n 9. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 10. Orange Detail ................................................. 1010
n 11. Marsh Detail ................................................... 0352
n 12. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 13. Burgundy Detail .............................................. 2333
n 14. Mauve Detail .................................................. 2241
n 15. Hyacinth Detail ............................................... 1755

149.7  X  124.7 mm5.89  X  4.91 in. 22847 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Taupe Detail ................................................... 1061
n 2. Brown Detail ................................................... 0853
n 3. Caramel Detail .................................................1123
n 4. Oat Detail ....................................................... 0761
n 5. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 6. Shrimp Detail .................................................. 1362
n 7. Passion Fruit Detail ........................................ 1030
n 8. Orange Detail ................................................. 1010
n 9. Army Drab Detail ............................................ 0453
n 10. Khaki Detail .................................................... 6071
n 11. Shrimp Pink Detail .......................................... 1060
n 12. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 1321

51304-04  Happy Thanksgiving51304-03  Pumpkin Scene 2

169.8  X  114.7 mm6.69  X  4.52 in. 26605 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Brown Detail ................................................... 0853
n 2. Caramel Detail .................................................1123
n 3. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 4. Orange Detail ................................................. 1010
n 5. Toffee Detail ................................................... 0842
n 6. Red Orange Detail .......................................... 1332
n 7. Gold Detail ...................................................... 0851
n 8. Tan Detail ....................................................... 0651
n 9. Light Yellow Detail .......................................... 0640
n 10. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 11. Lemon Detail .................................................. 0713

149.4  X  120.9 mm5.88  X  4.76 in. 20855 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Gravel Detail ................................................... 0874
n 2. Khaki Detail .................................................... 6071
n 3. Tan Detail ....................................................... 0651
n 4. Green Detail ................................................... 5050
n 5. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 6. Orange Detail ................................................. 1010
n 7. Passion Fruit Detail ........................................ 1030
n 8. Marsh Detail ................................................... 0352
n 9. Melon Detail ................................................... 1430
n	10.	Starfish	Detail ................................................. 1351
n 11. Shrimp Pink Detail .......................................... 1060
n 12. Brown Detail ................................................... 0853
n 13. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 1321

51304-06  Give Thanks51304-05  Pumpkin Scene 3

161.2  X  134.3 mm6.35  X  5.29 in. 21836 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Light Brown Detail .......................................... 0672
n 2. Tan Detail ....................................................... 0651
n 3. Seaweed Detail .............................................. 0232
n 4. Light Yellow Detail .......................................... 0640
n 5. Candlewick Detail ........................................... 0781
n 6. Tarnished Gold Detail ..................................... 0442
n 7. Passion Fruit Detail ........................................ 1030
n 8. Coral Detail ..................................................... 1532
n 9. Melon Detail ................................................... 1430
n 10. Dark Orange Detail ......................................... 1321

137.7  X  130.0 mm5.42  X  5.12 in. 14959 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Tan Detail ....................................................... 0651
n 2. Toffee Detail ................................................... 0842
n 3. Brown Detail ................................................... 0853
n 4. Terra Cotta Detail ........................................... 1725
n 5. Red Detail ....................................................... 1521
n 6. Melon Detail ................................................... 1430
n 7. Coral Detail ..................................................... 1532
n 8. Red Orange Detail .......................................... 1332
n 9. Orange Detail ................................................. 1010
n 10. Passion Fruit Detail ........................................ 1030
n 11. Lemon Detail .................................................. 0713
n 12. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n	13.	Starfish	Detail ................................................. 1351

51304-08  Autumn Accent 151304-07  Hello Fall

102.7  X  85.6 mm4.04  X  3.37 in. 14699 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Spanish Tile Detail .......................................... 1600
n 2. Seaweed Detail .............................................. 0232
n 3. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1565
n 4. Light Brown Detail ...........................................1133
n 5. Brown Detail ................................................... 0853
n 6. Rusty Rose Detail ........................................... 1543
n 7. Orange Detail ................................................. 1010
n 8. Lemon Detail .................................................. 0713
n 9. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520

106.1  X  80.1 mm4.18  X  3.15 in. 8961 St.
Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Red Detail ....................................................... 1521
n 2. Marsh Detail ................................................... 0352
n 3. Seaweed Detail .............................................. 0232
n 4. Tan Detail ....................................................... 0651
n 5. Melon Detail ................................................... 1430
n 6. Bronze Detail .................................................. 1032
n 7. Orange Detail ................................................. 1010
n 8. Lemon Detail .................................................. 0713
n 9. Daffodil Detail ................................................. 0520
n 10. Taupe Detail ................................................... 1061
n 11. Dark Brown Detail .......................................... 1565

51304-10  Autumn Accent 351304-09  Autumn Accent 2

99.7  X  76.8 mm3.92  X  3.02 in. 11530 St.
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